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Event  1   Mixed Senior 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:31.92BBST1
A 1:34.35SAW2
B 1:38.15BBST3
A 1:38.71CSC4
B 1:38.81SAW5
C 1:41.70BBST6
D 1:43.65BBST7
C 1:43.77SAW8
B 1:43.90CSC9
E 1:46.83BBST10
A NTPVST11
B NTPVST12
C NTPVST13
A NTSA14

Event  2   Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

CSC 2:12.03 12Davis, Kensington1
PVST 2:17.77 12Bringhurst, Avery2
VAN 2:35.79 12Kissell, Molly3
BEND 2:38.74 10Wild, Liv4
BEND 2:40.13 10Thomas, Ruby5
BEND 3:10.38 10MacKenzie, Helen6
SAW 3:20.76  9Crowell, Brooklynn7
PVST 3:39.49 10O'Donnell, Lucy8
SAW 2:52.31L 12Smart, Adley9
MVM NT 12Bell, Nicole10

Event  3   Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

NST 2:04.88 12Ayres, Colton1
SA 2:25.04 10Surbeck, Peter2
SAW 2:27.01 10Marvray, Paxton3
SA 2:28.09 10Liew, Logan4
SA 2:47.47 11Lu, Yanchen5
PVST 2:58.24  9Bowen, Levi6
PVST 3:06.60  9Amorim, Enzo7
SAW 3:13.52 10Gonzalez, Micah8
SA NT 12Jiang, Jayden9

Event  4   Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

BEND 2:08.17 14De la Harpe, Leah1
NST 2:12.14 13Mahr, Scarlet2
BEND 2:16.48 14Thomas, Aspen3
VAN 2:21.67 14Kissell, Clara4
SAW 2:23.01 13Lewis, Aubrey5
PVST 2:25.80 15Vereecken, Scotlyn6
PVST 2:27.23 14O'Donnell, Norah7
SAW 2:30.29 13Washington, Leona8
PVST 3:02.91 16Price, Emmy9
SAW 3:23.29 13Callejas Rodriguez, Raquel10
UNSAW NT 15Kesl, Aurora11

Event  5   Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

CSC 1:44.85 18Davis, Tobi1
CSC 1:53.65 14Davis, Jedidiah2
PVST 2:02.79 15Hunt, Noah3
BEND 2:07.96 14Fagan, Nicky4
SAW 2:18.61 13Grunke, Aiden5
SAW 2:19.71 13Barrera, Jack6
SAW 2:26.31 14Allen, Easton7
SAW 2:27.46 13Moses, Ryan8
SAW 2:35.29 14Basgall, Henry9
PVST 2:40.41 13Taylor, Simon10
NST NT 13Holly, Colten11

Event  6   Women Senior 500 Yard Freestyle
Meet Qualifying:  5:39.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SAW 4:59.68 16Hoisington, Brayleigh1
BEND 5:07.23 15Long, Rowan2
BEND 5:08.75 17Bronson, Emma3
BEND 5:09.80 17Vodak, Ayla4
BEND 5:10.51 15Egeland, Peyton5
BEND 5:11.51 18Bennett, Adeline6
SAW 5:11.96 16Beelaert, Anna7
BEND 5:12.07 16Goldblatt, Ellie8
SAW 5:13.23 18Mueller, Anja9
BEND 5:18.81 16McGonigal, Ella10
BBST 5:20.08 17Ferrell, Hailey11
BEND 5:20.28 17Nobel, Makenna12
BBST 5:26.54 16Ethelbah, Elsa13
BBST 5:27.03 17Acord, Peyton14
SAW 5:29.49 15Weak, Madeline15
BEND 5:30.61 16Macaulay, Charlotte16
BBST 5:37.98 17Holland, Annika17
BBST 5:38.14 18Balogh, Amelia18
BEND 5:39.08 15Odendahl, Ava19
SAW 5:39.58 16Majewski, Jillian20
CSC 5:01.14L 13Garcia, Sienna21
CSC 5:53.00Y 15Kester, Megan22 B
CSC 6:05.07Y 16Davis, Kiowa23 B

Event  7   Men Senior 500 Yard Freestyle
Meet Qualifying:  5:22.59

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BEND 4:24.64 17Egeland, Brecken1
BBST 4:49.32 19LeVasseur, Daniel2
BEND 4:49.61 15French, Austin3
VAN 4:54.34 17Kissell, Sawyer4
BEND 4:54.44 15Bronson, Zeke5
BEND 4:56.06 15Bagdanoff, Trevor6
BEND 5:03.18 16Still, Marker7
BBST 5:05.62 15Yarsley, Cooper8
SAW 5:06.88 13Burke, Solomon9
BBST 5:08.92 16Khan, Rocco10
BEND 5:10.61 18Gose, Logan11
BEND 5:13.89 15Shaw, Evan12
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Event  7 ...(Men Senior 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

BBST 5:15.70 15Fuhrman, Logan13
SAW 5:17.22 14Roland, Ares14
BBST 5:22.18 15Hancock, Camp15
SAW 5:22.37 15Hoisington, Ian16
BEND 5:22.60Y 14Bagdanoff, Ethan17 B
BBST 5:26.49Y 16Murphy, Rylan18 B
BBST 5:27.67Y 16Daheim, Liam19 B

Event  8   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAW 1:09.65 11Wang, Chloe1
PVST 1:13.27 12Bringhurst, Avery2
SAW 1:13.79 12Smart, Adley3
BEND 1:19.59 10Thomas, Ruby4
BEND 1:21.03 10Wild, Liv5
SA 1:21.30 10Sivaraj, Samantha6
BEND 1:22.44 10Kendall, Raini7
MVM 1:24.16 12Beaver, Allie8
VAN 1:28.57 12Kissell, Molly9
BEND 1:29.67 10McKenzie, Rachel10
SA 1:32.76 10Song, Elieen11
CSC 1:33.63 10Arduino, Everley12
NST 1:34.80 11Walsh, Emma13
SAW 1:37.62  8Maggard, Layla14
CSC 1:37.65 12Arduino, Ainsley15
SAW 1:39.32  8Haga, Clio16
BEND 1:39.75 10MacKenzie, Helen17
SAW 1:39.88  8Allen, Emerson18
SAW 1:41.82  9Crowell, Brooklynn19
PVST 1:57.26 10O'Donnell, Lucy20
SAW NT 12Yap, Kaitlyn21
MVM NT 12Bell, Nicole22

Event  9   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAW 1:11.98 10Benton, Declan1
NST 1:12.19 12Ayres, Colton2
PVST 1:13.01 12Beers, Parker3
SA 1:16.99 10Surbeck, Peter4
SAW 1:17.62 10Marvray, Paxton5
SA 1:19.26 10Liew, Logan6
SAW 1:21.19 12Malone, McCOy7
SA 1:24.23 11Lu, Yanchen8
NST 1:27.43 11Bowles, Luke9
SAW 1:29.31 12Wonderlich, Hank10
PVST 1:31.89  9Amorim, Enzo11
SAW 1:34.02 10Gonzalez, Micah12
SAW 1:38.04 10England, Marcus13
SAW 1:40.83  8Sivaraj, Zachariah14
SA 1:45.20 12Siko, Andrew15
PVST 1:49.22  9Bowen, Levi16
SAW 1:53.21  8Malone, Link17
SA 1:53.46 10Nguyen, Archer18
PVST 2:13.01  9Fenstermaker, Jack19
SA NT 12Jiang, Jayden20

SA NT  9Lane, Moose21

Event  10   Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

BEND 2:08.84 16McGonigal, Ella1
NST 2:19.12 16Singkhaophet, Myah2
BEND 2:29.37 14Thomas, Aspen3
NST 2:29.66 14Bowles, Emma4
NST 2:42.15 13Mahr, Scarlet5
SAW 2:43.08 13Lewis, Aubrey6
VAN 2:44.33 14Kissell, Clara7
SAW 2:45.28 14Daycock, Abby8
PVST 2:46.70 14O'Donnell, Norah9
BEND 2:48.09 14Durrant, Maggie10
PVST 2:50.75 15Vereecken, Scotlyn11
SAW 2:51.00 13Lopez, Ava12
MVM 3:11.96 13Dschaak, Presley13
SAW 4:01.28 13Callejas Rodriguez, Raquel14

Event  11   Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

BEND 2:17.93 14Bagdanoff, Ethan1
PVST 2:20.63 16Tacadena, G2
BEND 2:24.02 14Fagan, Nicky3
NST 2:26.91 13Singkhaophet, Cade4
BEND 2:33.79 16Potts, Rylan5
SAW 2:36.05 14Basgall, Henry6
PVST 2:41.67 13Taylor, Simon7
SAW 2:47.96 14Allen, Easton8
NST 2:50.81 14Lopez, Anthony9
SAW 2:51.25 13Grunke, Aiden10

Event  12   Women Senior 200 Yard IM
Meet Qualifying:  2:21.49

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BEND 1:56.97 17Thornton, Maddie1
SAW 2:02.96 16Stratton, Sedona2
BEND 2:03.64 17Bronson, Emma3
BBST 2:07.31 18Sorensen, Grace4
BEND 2:07.31 13Huang, Annika5
BEND 2:09.01 17Vodak, Ayla6
SAW 2:10.36 17Midgett, Gabi7
BEND 2:12.28 16Goldblatt, Ellie8
SAW 2:12.44 16Beelaert, Anna9
BEND 2:15.37 16Macaulay, Charlotte10
CSC 2:15.89 16Davis, Kiowa11
SV5B 2:17.85 18Tognoni, Bella12
PVST 2:21.49 14Johns, Payson13
BEND 2:41.34L 14Wilder, Kaiya14
PVST 2:42.06L 18Fenstermaker, Addi15
BBST 2:28.90Y 15Garcia, Jasmine16 B
BBST 2:29.43Y 14Nelson, Jazzy17 B
BBST 2:39.41Y 16Moss, Ginger18 B
BBST 2:43.23Y 18Shields, Eden19 B
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Event  13   Men Senior 200 Yard IM
Meet Qualifying:  2:13.39

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BBST 1:50.14 17Fisk, Dylan1
VAN 1:56.06 19Ricker, Zane2
PVST 1:59.11 16Major, Deacon3
BEND 1:59.61 15Bronson, Zeke4
CSC 2:00.41 18Davis, Tobi5
BEND 2:00.78 15Bagdanoff, Trevor6
CSC 2:00.96 14Davis, Jedidiah7
BEND 2:01.86 16Still, Marker8
CSC 2:03.38 16Guinotte Cordero, Malachi9
SAW 2:08.30 14Cheng, Hank10
BEND 2:08.95 15French, Austin11
PVST 2:09.25 16Hoopes, Cooper12
PVST 2:10.83 15Tacadena, Kynan Wil13
BBST 2:12.40 15Yarsley, Cooper14
PVST 2:13.39 16Jones, Gareth15
BBST 2:31.13L 13Lee, Alric16
BBST 2:13.89Y 15Lotts, Marley17 B
BBST 2:15.51Y 16Murphy, Rylan18 B
BBST 2:20.15Y 16Khan, Rocco19 B
SAW 2:21.88Y 16Cheng, Cody20 B
BBST 2:22.57Y 15Fuhrman, Logan21 B

Event  14   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

CSC 27.53 12Davis, Kensington1
SAW 28.22 11Wang, Chloe2
PVST 28.79 12Bringhurst, Avery3
VAN 30.50 12Kissell, Molly4
BEND 32.31 10McKenzie, Rachel5
SA 32.32 10Sivaraj, Samantha6
BEND 32.74 10Kendall, Raini7
CSC 35.09 12Arduino, Ainsley8
CSC 35.61 10Arduino, Everley9
SA 35.69 10Song, Elieen10
NST 36.90 11Walsh, Emma11
SAW 37.17  8Haga, Clio12
BEND 38.08 10MacKenzie, Helen13
SAW 38.12 12Yap, Kaitlyn14
SAW 38.17 12Li, Avery15
SAW 38.78  8Maggard, Layla16
SAW 38.80  8Allen, Emerson17
SAW 39.02  9Crowell, Brooklynn18
PVST 43.31 10O'Donnell, Lucy19
SA 45.20 11Solberg, Carly20
SA 50.24  7Nguyen, Adeline21

Event  15   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

NST 25.75 12Ayres, Colton1
SAW 28.43 10Benton, Declan2
SA 30.47 10Surbeck, Peter3
SAW 31.14 10Marvray, Paxton4
SAW 31.39 12Wonderlich, Hank5

SAW 31.77 12Malone, McCOy6
SA 32.53  9Lane, Moose7
NST 33.39 11Bowles, Luke8
SA 34.09 12Monje, Ivan9
SAW 34.88 10Gonzalez, Micah10
PVST 35.84  9Amorim, Enzo11
SA 37.03 12Siko, Andrew12
SAW 37.20 10England, Marcus13
SAW 38.20  8Sivaraj, Zachariah14
SA 40.69 10Nguyen, Archer15
SAW 42.17 11Litchϐield, Otto16
SAW 42.26  8Malone, Link17
PVST 47.04  9Fenstermaker, Jack18
SAW 51.45  7Gonzalez, Sebastian19
PVST 59.40  7Bowen, Colin20

Event  16   Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

NST 23.44 16Singkhaophet, Myah1
NST 25.98 13Mahr, Scarlet2
SAW 27.51 14Daycock, Abby3
PVST 28.55 15Vereecken, Scotlyn4
BEND 28.73 14Thomas, Aspen5
NST 29.12 13Cantrell, Elise6
SAW 29.25 14Pettitt, Zoe7
VAN 29.29 14Kissell, Clara8
BEND 29.55 14Durrant, Maggie9
PVST 29.81 14O'Donnell, Norah10
UNSAW 30.39 15Kesl, Aurora11
SAW 30.40 13Washington, Leona12
MVM 33.42 13Dschaak, Presley13
PVST 35.73 16Price, Emmy14
SAW 39.03 13Callejas Rodriguez, Raquel15
SAW NT 13Lewis, Aubrey16

Event  17   Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

BEND 25.29 16Potts, Rylan1
NST 25.42 13Singkhaophet, Cade2
PVST 26.02 13Taylor, Simon3
BEND 26.77 14Bagdanoff, Ethan4
SAW 27.08 13Grunke, Aiden5
SAW 27.71 13Moses, Ryan6
SAW 27.81 13Barrera, Jack7
BEND 28.20 14Fagan, Nicky8
SAW 29.01 14Basgall, Henry9
SAW 29.27 14Allen, Easton10
NST 30.15 14Lopez, Anthony11
NST 31.76 13Holly, Colten12

Event  18   Women Senior 50 Yard Freestyle
Meet Qualifying:  27.29

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BEND 22.81 17Thornton, Maddie1
BBST 23.86 18Sorensen, Grace2
SAW 24.17 16Stratton, Sedona3
BEND 24.36 18Bennett, Adeline4
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Event  18 ...(Women Senior 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

BEND 24.54 15Long, Rowan5
SAW 24.66 17Midgett, Gabi6
BEND 24.76 15Egeland, Peyton7
BBST 24.90 17Ferrell, Hailey8
SAW 25.16 18Mueller, Anja9
BEND 25.24 17Nobel, Makenna10
BBST 25.35 18Balogh, Amelia11
PVST 25.54 18Fenstermaker, Addi12
PVST 25.68 14Johns, Payson13
BBST 25.72 15Garcia, Jasmine14
CSC 25.94 15Kester, Megan15
CSC 26.29 16Davis, Kiowa16
BEND 26.31 13Huang, Annika17
BBST 26.37 14Gharaei, Raha18
SAW 26.43 16Majewski, Jillian19
BBST 26.59 17Holland, Annika20
BEND 26.73 15Odendahl, Ava21
SV5B 26.74 18Tognoni, Bella22
NST 26.90 14Bowles, Emma23
BEND 26.91 14De la Harpe, Leah24
BBST 26.92 16Moss, Ginger25
SAW 26.98 15Weak, Madeline26
BBST 27.06 18Shields, Eden27
BBST 27.29 16Ethelbah, Elsa28
CSC 30.90L 13Garcia, Sienna29

Event  19   Men Senior 50 Yard Freestyle
Meet Qualifying:  25.09

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BEND 21.30 17Egeland, Brecken1
BBST 21.44 17Fisk, Dylan2
CSC 21.91 18Davis, Tobi3
BEND 21.94 18Gose, Logan4
SAW 22.13 14Cheng, Hank5
VAN 22.36 19Ricker, Zane6
PVST 22.71 16Hoopes, Cooper7
PVST 22.98 16Major, Deacon8
PVST 22.99 16Jones, Gareth9
BBST 23.29 13Lee, Alric10
SAW 23.43 17McCullough, Brayden11
CSC 23.65 16Guinotte Cordero, Malachi12
CSC 23.70 14Davis, Jedidiah13
VAN 23.98 17Kissell, Sawyer14
SAW 24.24 13Burke, Solomon15
PVST 24.54 15Hunt, Noah16
PVST 24.59 16Tacadena, G17
BBST 24.61 16Daheim, Liam18
CSC 24.61 17Ramsey, Colton19
SAW 24.75 16Cheng, Cody20
PVST 24.91 12Beers, Parker21
BBST 25.06 15Lotts, Marley22
SAW 25.09 16Ballek, Spencer23
PVST 25.09 15Tacadena, Kynan Wil24
BEND 25.09 15Shaw, Evan25
SAW 25.69Y 14Roland, Ares26 B

SAW 25.72Y 15Hoisington, Ian27 B

Event  20   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAW 27.51  8Maggard, Layla1
SAW 27.54  8Allen, Emerson2

Event  21   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAW 24.67  8Sivaraj, Zachariah1
SAW NT  7Gonzalez, Sebastian2
PVST NT  7Bowen, Colin3

Event  22   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAW 36.48 11Wang, Chloe1
SAW 37.65 12Smart, Adley2
CSC 37.99 12Davis, Kensington3
SA 38.66 10Sivaraj, Samantha4
BEND 41.28 10Thomas, Ruby5
MVM 43.81 12Beaver, Allie6
SAW 44.13 12Yap, Kaitlyn7
BEND 45.75 10McKenzie, Rachel8
CSC 46.90 10Arduino, Everley9
MVM 47.46 12Bell, Nicole10
NST 47.58 11Walsh, Emma11
SA 47.78 10Song, Elieen12
SAW 48.36 12Li, Avery13
CSC 49.19 12Arduino, Ainsley14
SA 52.82 11Solberg, Carly15
SAW 56.39  8Haga, Clio16
SA 1:25.23  7Nguyen, Adeline17

Event  23   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAW 37.11 10Benton, Declan1
SA 38.51 10Liew, Logan2
SA 40.26 11Lu, Yanchen3
SAW 42.51 12Malone, McCOy4
SAW 43.49 12Wonderlich, Hank5
NST 43.68 11Bowles, Luke6
SA 45.47 12Monje, Ivan7
SAW 51.34 10England, Marcus8
PVST 56.02  9Bowen, Levi9
SA 56.74 10Nguyen, Archer10
SAW 58.17  8Malone, Link11
SAW 1:00.30 11Litchϐield, Otto12
PVST 1:04.34  9Fenstermaker, Jack13
SA NT  9Lane, Moose14

Event  24   Women Senior 400 Yard Medley Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:43.53BEND1
A 3:53.89SAW2
B 3:56.30BEND3
A 4:05.88BBST4
B 4:25.88BBST5
B 4:31.19SAW6
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Event  24 ...(Women Senior 400 Yard Medley Relay)
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 4:34.24PVST7

Event  25   Men Senior 400 Yard Medley Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:30.95BEND1
A 3:36.66BBST2
A 3:45.78PVST3
B 3:51.12BEND4
A 3:52.46SAW5
B 4:02.87BBST6
B 4:17.18PVST7
B 4:32.06SAW8

Event  26   Mixed Senior 200 Yard Medley Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:43.02BBST1
A 1:44.23SAW2
A 1:48.19PVST3
B 1:50.91BBST4
A 1:51.35CSC5
B 1:53.15SAW6
C 1:53.80BBST7
D 1:56.92BBST8
C 1:58.39SAW9
B 1:58.94PVST10
B 2:00.34CSC11
E 2:02.33BBST12
C 2:13.52PVST13
A NTSA14

Event  27   Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

CSC 2:30.96 12Davis, Kensington1
SAW 2:35.50 11Wang, Chloe2
BEND 2:55.22 10Thomas, Ruby3
SA 3:03.62 10Sivaraj, Samantha4
NST 3:18.55 12Burrup, Makenlee5
SAW 3:41.63  8Maggard, Layla6
SAW NT  9Crowell, Brooklynn7
SAW NT 10Niu, Iris8

Event  28   Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

BEND 2:34.68 12Moylan, Myles1
NST 2:37.67 12Ayres, Colton2
SAW 2:38.65 10Benton, Declan3
SA 2:47.17 10Surbeck, Peter4
SAW 2:52.02 10Marvray, Paxton5
SA 2:52.96 10Liew, Logan6
NST 3:02.71 11Bowles, Luke7
PVST 3:28.73  9Bowen, Levi8
SAW NT 10England, Marcus9
PVST NT  9Amorim, Enzo10
SA NT 12Jiang, Jayden11
SA NT 12Siko, Andrew12

Event  29   Girls 11 & Over 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

BEND 4:28.74 17Vodak, Ayla1
BEND 4:33.71 16McGonigal, Ella2
BEND 5:08.76 14Thomas, Aspen3

Event  30   Boys 11 & Over 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

BEND 5:00.13 14Bagdanoff, Ethan1
BEND 5:05.01 14Fagan, Nicky2
SA 5:53.44L 14Myers, Logan3

Event  31   Women Senior 400 Yard IM
Meet Qualifying:  5:02.69

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BEND 4:14.33 17Thornton, Maddie1
SAW 4:25.60 16Hoisington, Brayleigh2
BEND 4:32.33 13Huang, Annika3
BEND 4:44.67 16Macaulay, Charlotte4
SAW 4:48.21 16Beelaert, Anna5
SAW 4:55.22 17Midgett, Gabi6
PVST 5:12.46Y 14Johns, Payson7 B
CSC 5:12.47Y 16Davis, Kiowa8 B

Event  32   Men Senior 400 Yard IM
Meet Qualifying:  4:44.49

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BEND 4:12.79 16Still, Marker1
BEND 4:13.61 15Bagdanoff, Trevor2
BEND 4:21.71 15Bronson, Zeke3
BEND 4:26.60 15French, Austin4
CSC 4:40.13 14Davis, Jedidiah5
BEND 4:40.45 15Shaw, Evan6
SAW 4:41.59 14Cheng, Hank7
BBST 4:51.40Y 15Fuhrman, Logan8 B
BBST 5:10.58Y 16Daheim, Liam9 B

Event  33   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAW 20.17  8Allen, Emerson1
SAW 23.93  7Wang, Avery2

Event  34   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAW 23.46  8Sivaraj, Zachariah1
SAW 28.22  8Malone, Link2
SAW NT  6Graves, Escher3
PVST NT  7Bowen, Colin4

Event  35   Girls 9 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

NST 1:04.92 16Singkhaophet, Myah1
CSC 1:05.39 12Davis, Kensington2
NST 1:08.36 14Bowles, Emma3
SAW 1:08.72 11Wang, Chloe4
BEND 1:09.70 14De la Harpe, Leah5
BEND 1:14.84 14Durrant, Maggie6
SAW 1:15.40 13Lewis, Aubrey7
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Event  35 ...(Girls 9 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

MVM 1:17.48 14Santistevan, Zoe8
SAW 1:22.40 14Daycock, Abby9
PVST 1:22.84 12Bringhurst, Avery10
NST 1:26.80 13Mahr, Scarlet11
SAW 1:35.53 13Washington, Leona12
SAW NT 12Li, Avery13

Event  36   Boys 9 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

PVST 1:03.91 12Beers, Parker1
VAN 1:06.76 15Regelin, Luke2
BEND 1:11.48 12Moylan, Myles3
PVST 1:11.91 15Tacadena, Kynan Wil4
SAW 1:12.05 13Moses, Ryan5
SAW 1:18.78 13Grunke, Aiden6
NST 1:26.28 11Bowles, Luke7
BEND NT 16Potts, Rylan8

Event  37   Women Senior 100 Yard Butterϐly
Meet Qualifying:  1:03.69

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BEND 52.60 17Bronson, Emma1
BBST 54.61 18Sorensen, Grace2
BEND 57.91 15Egeland, Peyton3
BEND 59.49 15Long, Rowan4
BEND 1:01.32 15Odendahl, Ava5
BEND 1:29.75S 14Wilder, Kaiya6
BBST 1:04.54Y 15Garcia, Jasmine7 B
BBST 1:05.59Y 18Balogh, Amelia8 B
CSC 1:06.23Y 15Kester, Megan9 B
SAW 1:06.26Y 15Lopez, Addison10 B
SAW 1:09.84Y 16Majewski, Jillian11 B
BBST 1:12.19Y 18Shields, Eden12 B
BBST 1:13.00Y 16Ethelbah, Elsa13 B

Event  38   Men Senior 100 Yard Butterϐly
Meet Qualifying:  59.49

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BBST 49.23 17Fisk, Dylan1
BEND 49.46 17Egeland, Brecken2
BEND 52.45 15Bronson, Zeke3
BBST 53.62 19LeVasseur, Daniel4
PVST 54.28 16Hoopes, Cooper5
CSC 55.79 18Davis, Tobi6
BEND 55.90 18Gose, Logan7
VAN 56.29 17Kissell, Sawyer8
PVST 57.08 16Jones, Gareth9
CSC 57.83 16Guinotte Cordero, Malachi10
PVST 59.04 15Hunt, Noah11
SAW 59.45 13Burke, Solomon12
PVST 59.49 16Tacadena, G13
BBST 1:01.73Y 15Yarsley, Cooper14 B
CSC 1:07.79Y 17Ramsey, Colton15 B

Event  39   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

CSC 1:01.21 12Davis, Kensington1
SAW 1:06.84 12Smart, Adley2
VAN 1:07.68 12Kissell, Molly3
BEND 1:10.96 10Wild, Liv4
MVM 1:12.03 12Beaver, Allie5
BEND 1:13.04 10Thomas, Ruby6
BEND 1:13.14 10McKenzie, Rachel7
BEND 1:13.46 10Kendall, Raini8
SA 1:15.75 10Sivaraj, Samantha9
SA 1:21.00 10Song, Elieen10
UNSAW 1:26.26 11Leavitt, Caroline11
SAW 1:26.85  8Haga, Clio12
BEND 1:27.68 10MacKenzie, Helen13
SAW 1:28.51 12Yap, Kaitlyn14
SAW 1:29.74  9Crowell, Brooklynn15
SAW 1:32.21  8Allen, Emerson16
SA 1:32.26 11Solberg, Carly17
SAW 1:32.59  8Maggard, Layla18
SA 1:34.44 10Sun, Rayeanne19
SAW 1:35.70 10Niu, Iris20
SAW 1:40.37 12Leavitt, Charlotte21
PVST 1:42.04 10O'Donnell, Lucy22
SA 1:43.44  9Chen, Fangyi23
SAW 1:44.92  7Wang, Avery24

Event  40   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

BEND 1:02.24 12Moylan, Myles1
SAW 1:03.29 10Benton, Declan2
SA 1:07.80 12Zhao, Tianze Joseph3
SAW 1:09.25 10Marvray, Paxton4
SAW 1:10.10 12Malone, McCOy5
SA 1:10.93 10Liew, Logan6
SAW 1:12.91 12Wonderlich, Hank7
SAW 1:14.74 12Bacon, Carter8
NST 1:18.17 11Bowles, Luke9
SA 1:20.29 11Wu, Ryan10
PVST 1:20.72  9Bowen, Levi11
PVST 1:21.11  9Amorim, Enzo12
NST 1:21.94 11Guerrera, Logan13
SAW 1:23.51  8Sivaraj, Zachariah14
MVM 1:25.17 12Attebury, Macrae15
CSC 1:30.23 11Stephens, Tristan16
SA 1:32.81 10Nguyen, Archer17
SAW 1:32.98 11Dado, Rafa18
SAW 1:33.83  8Malone, Link19
SAW 1:34.44 10England, Marcus20
SAW 1:37.49 11Litchϐield, Otto21
UNSAW 1:44.14 10Hall, Waylon22
PVST 1:48.16  9Fenstermaker, Jack23
SA NT 12Jiang, Jayden24
SA NT 12Siko, Andrew25
SA NT 10Konan, Peter26
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Event  41   Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

BEND 57.38 14De la Harpe, Leah1
NST 58.03 14Bowles, Emma2
BEND 1:01.03 14Thomas, Aspen3
NST 1:01.09 13Cantrell, Elise4
NST 1:02.08 13Mahr, Scarlet5
PVST 1:02.47 15Vereecken, Scotlyn6
SAW 1:02.93 14Daycock, Abby7
BEND 1:03.89 14Durrant, Maggie8
BBST 1:04.03 14Gharaei, Raha9
VAN 1:04.42 14Kissell, Clara10
PVST 1:05.27 14O'Donnell, Norah11
SAW 1:05.95 14Pettitt, Zoe12
SAW 1:07.50 13Lewis, Aubrey13
SAW 1:07.53 13Washington, Leona14
UNSAW 1:11.70 15Kesl, Aurora15
SAW 1:13.03 13Lopez, Ava16
MVM 1:14.99 13Dschaak, Presley17
PVST 1:15.05 16Price, Emmy18
NST 1:18.87 14van Gils, Talya19
SA NT 14Lu, Jocelyn20

Event  42   Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

CSC 47.82 18Davis, Tobi1
MVM 48.30 17Attebury, Chaz2
NST 49.31 17Williams, Alex3
NST 57.01 13Singkhaophet, Cade4
BEND 57.33 14Bagdanoff, Ethan5
BEND 57.80 16Potts, Rylan6
VAN 59.00 15Regelin, Luke7
PVST 59.06 13Taylor, Simon8
BEND 1:00.31 14Fagan, Nicky9
SAW 1:01.00 14Basgall, Henry10
SAW 1:02.68 13Grunke, Aiden11
SAW 1:05.23 14Allen, Easton12
NST 1:09.59 14Lopez, Anthony13

Event  43   Women Senior 200 Yard Freestyle
Meet Qualifying:  2:06.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BEND 1:46.96 17Thornton, Maddie1
SAW 1:50.22 16Stratton, Sedona2
BEND 1:53.13 18Bennett, Adeline3
BEND 1:54.90 15Egeland, Peyton4
BEND 1:55.01 15Long, Rowan5
SAW 1:56.27 18Mueller, Anja6
BEND 1:57.48 16Goldblatt, Ellie7
BBST 1:59.25 17Ferrell, Hailey8
BBST 2:01.69 16Ethelbah, Elsa9
BEND 2:01.72 17Nobel, Makenna10
PVST 2:02.27 14Johns, Payson11
BEND 2:03.37 15Odendahl, Ava12
SAW 2:03.42 15Weak, Madeline13
SAW 2:04.47 16Majewski, Jillian14

CSC 2:04.48 13Garcia, Sienna15
BBST 2:04.59 17Acord, Peyton16
BBST 2:04.89 17Holland, Annika17
BEND 2:05.41 14Wilder, Kaiya18
PVST 2:05.84 18Fenstermaker, Addi19
CSC 2:08.42Y 15Kester, Megan20 B
BBST 2:13.20Y 15Garcia, Jasmine21 B
BBST 2:24.78Y 16Moss, Ginger22 B

Event  44   Men Senior 200 Yard Freestyle
Meet Qualifying:  1:59.49

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BEND 1:37.73 17Egeland, Brecken1
VAN 1:42.25 19Ricker, Zane2
BBST 1:44.37 19LeVasseur, Daniel3
BEND 1:48.93 15French, Austin4
PVST 1:49.55 16Hoopes, Cooper5
VAN 1:50.72 17Kissell, Sawyer6
BEND 1:51.39 18Gose, Logan7
BBST 1:53.69 15Yarsley, Cooper8
BBST 1:56.52 16Khan, Rocco9
BEND 1:56.60 15Shaw, Evan10
SAW 1:56.62 13Burke, Solomon11
SAW 1:57.96 14Roland, Ares12
BBST 1:58.21 16Daheim, Liam13
BBST 1:58.58 15Hancock, Camp14
PVST 1:59.20 12Beers, Parker15
PVST 1:59.49 16Jones, Gareth16
BBST 2:00.47Y 13Lee, Alric17 B
BBST 2:00.49Y 15Lotts, Marley18 B
BBST 2:01.01Y 16Murphy, Rylan19 B
BBST 2:02.81Y 15Fuhrman, Logan20 B
SAW 2:04.50Y 16Ballek, Spencer21 B
SAW 2:06.18Y 15Hoisington, Ian22 B

Event  45   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAW 1:21.52 12Smart, Adley1
SAW 1:22.60 11Wang, Chloe2
PVST 1:23.41 12Bringhurst, Avery3
SA 1:29.43 10Sivaraj, Samantha4
BEND 1:32.66 10Thomas, Ruby5
MVM 1:35.28 12Beaver, Allie6
SAW 1:36.87 12Li, Avery7
BEND 1:38.30 10Kendall, Raini8
SA 1:40.48 10Song, Elieen9
NST 1:41.27 12Burrup, Makenlee10
BEND 1:42.56 10MacKenzie, Helen11
BEND 1:43.17 10McKenzie, Rachel12
UNSAW 1:43.59 11Leavitt, Caroline13
VAN 1:45.46 12Kissell, Molly14
SA 1:50.19 10Sun, Rayeanne15
SA 1:51.89 11Solberg, Carly16
SAW 1:55.10 12Leavitt, Charlotte17
SAW 1:57.93  8Haga, Clio18
SAW 2:03.75 10Niu, Iris19
SA 2:14.58  9Chen, Fangyi20
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Event  45 ...(Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

PVST 2:24.15 10O'Donnell, Lucy21

Event  46   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAW 1:21.31 10Benton, Declan1
SA 1:23.41 10Liew, Logan2
SA 1:28.16 12Zhao, Tianze Joseph3
SAW 1:28.78 10Marvray, Paxton4
SAW 1:30.91 12Bacon, Carter5
SAW 1:35.23 12Wonderlich, Hank6
NST 1:36.34 11Guerrera, Logan7
NST 1:38.13 12Ayres, Colton8
MVM 1:48.71 12Attebury, Macrae9
SA 1:57.94 11Wu, Ryan10
PVST 2:00.96  9Bowen, Levi11
SA 2:07.07 10Konan, Peter12
SA 2:07.17 10Nguyen, Archer13
SAW 2:07.45  8Malone, Link14
SAW 2:08.55 11Litchϐield, Otto15
SAW NT 10England, Marcus16
UNSAW NT 10Hall, Waylon17
PVST NT  9Amorim, Enzo18

Event  47   Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

BEND 2:19.44 16McGonigal, Ella1
SAW 2:50.14 13Lopez, Ava2
CSC 2:51.06 16Davis, Kiowa3
SAW 3:08.57 12Smart, Adley4
VAN 3:10.23 14Kissell, Clara5
PVST 3:11.73 16Price, Emmy6
PVST 3:15.82 14O'Donnell, Norah7
SAW 3:26.05 12Yap, Kaitlyn8
PVST 3:31.77 15Vereecken, Scotlyn9
NST 3:43.71 11Walsh, Emma10
SA NT 14Lu, Jocelyn11

Event  48   Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

CSC 2:21.17 14Davis, Jedidiah1
BEND 2:34.83 14Bagdanoff, Ethan2
VAN 2:39.05 15Regelin, Luke3
PVST 2:43.02 16Tacadena, G4
PVST 2:59.56 13Taylor, Simon5
NST 3:01.60 14Lopez, Anthony6
SAW 3:09.48 12Malone, McCOy7
SA 3:15.54 14Myers, Logan8
SAW 3:18.48 14Basgall, Henry9
SAW 3:19.21 14Allen, Easton10

Event  49   Women Senior 100 Yard Breaststroke
Meet Qualifying:  1:13.29

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SV5B 1:04.70 18Tognoni, Bella1
BEND 1:04.89 13Huang, Annika2
BEND 1:07.91 16Goldblatt, Ellie3

BEND 1:08.54 17Vodak, Ayla4
BEND 1:12.03 17Nobel, Makenna5
PVST 1:12.12 18Fenstermaker, Addi6
SAW 1:12.62 15Lopez, Addison7
BBST 1:13.04 14Nelson, Jazzy8
BBST 1:13.27 14Gharaei, Raha9
SAW 1:18.90L 17Midgett, Gabi10
BBST 1:13.85Y 17Acord, Peyton11 B
BBST 1:16.53Y 18Balogh, Amelia12 B
SAW 1:18.26Y 16Majewski, Jillian13 B

Event  50   Men Senior 100 Yard Breaststroke
Meet Qualifying:  1:07.79

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MVM 59.47 17Attebury, Chaz1
BEND 59.78 16Still, Marker2
CSC 1:00.01 14Davis, Jedidiah3
CSC 1:01.92 18Davis, Tobi4
CSC 1:02.25 16Guinotte Cordero, Malachi5
PVST 1:04.72 16Major, Deacon6
SAW 1:06.18 16Cheng, Cody7
PVST 1:06.85 16Hoopes, Cooper8
BBST 1:07.05 16Murphy, Rylan9

Event  51   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAW 20.46  8Haga, Clio1
SAW 22.09  7Wang, Avery2
SAW 22.10  8Maggard, Layla3
SAW 22.86  8Allen, Emerson4

Event  52   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAW 23.41  8Sivaraj, Zachariah1
PVST 32.65  7Bowen, Colin2
SAW NT  6Graves, Escher3
PVST NT  7Taylor, Porter4

Event  53   Girls 9 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

NST 1:03.09 16Singkhaophet, Myah1
NST 1:06.39 13Mahr, Scarlet2
BEND 1:06.99 14Thomas, Aspen3
NST 1:10.56 13Cantrell, Elise4
SAW 1:10.81 14Daycock, Abby5
VAN 1:11.76 14Kissell, Clara6
SAW 1:12.65 13Lopez, Ava7
PVST 1:14.19 15Vereecken, Scotlyn8
SAW 1:14.32 13Lewis, Aubrey9
SAW 1:18.39 13Washington, Leona10
PVST 1:18.49 12Bringhurst, Avery11
BEND 1:18.58 14Durrant, Maggie12
PVST 1:18.75 14O'Donnell, Norah13
BEND 1:19.63 10Wild, Liv14
MVM 1:20.60 14Santistevan, Zoe15
VAN 1:22.26 12Kissell, Molly16
NST 1:23.64 14van Gils, Talya17
MVM 1:23.96 12Beaver, Allie18
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Event  53 ...(Girls 9 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

UNSAW 1:25.73 15Kesl, Aurora19
NST 1:33.59 12Burrup, Makenlee20
SA 1:33.85 10Song, Elieen21
UNSAW 1:34.30 11Leavitt, Caroline22
PVST 1:38.18 16Price, Emmy23
SAW 1:47.99 12Leavitt, Charlotte24
SA 1:51.85 10Sun, Rayeanne25

Event  54   Boys 9 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

NST 59.76 17Williams, Alex1
BEND 1:03.36 16Potts, Rylan2
BEND 1:03.44 14Fagan, Nicky3
PVST 1:04.34 15Tacadena, Kynan Wil4
NST 1:05.54 13Singkhaophet, Cade5
SAW 1:08.24 14Basgall, Henry6
NST 1:08.63 12Ayres, Colton7
SA 1:10.75 14Myers, Logan8
PVST 1:12.86 13Taylor, Simon9
SAW 1:15.51 13Grunke, Aiden10
SA 1:15.76 12Zhao, Tianze Joseph11
SAW 1:16.03 13Moses, Ryan12
SAW 1:17.28 14Allen, Easton13
SAW 1:20.92 12Malone, McCOy14
SAW 1:21.76 12Bacon, Carter15
SAW 1:27.08 12Wonderlich, Hank16
MVM 1:37.21 12Attebury, Macrae17
SA 1:54.87 11Wu, Ryan18
NST 1:50.86L 13Holly, Colten19
SAW 2:40.26L 11Dado, Rafa20
UNSAW NT 10Hall, Waylon21
CSC NT 11Stephens, Tristan22

Event  55   Women Senior 100 Yard Backstroke
Meet Qualifying:  1:03.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BEND 54.00 17Bronson, Emma1
SAW 57.43 16Hoisington, Brayleigh2
BBST 58.82 18Sorensen, Grace3
SAW 59.49 16Stratton, Sedona4
BEND 59.96 16Macaulay, Charlotte5
SAW 1:00.48 16Beelaert, Anna6
BBST 1:01.74 17Ferrell, Hailey7
BEND 1:02.48 18Bennett, Adeline8
BEND 1:03.00 14Wilder, Kaiya9
SV5B 1:04.01Y 18Tognoni, Bella10 B
CSC 1:06.56Y 16Davis, Kiowa11 B
SAW 1:07.12Y 15Weak, Madeline12 B

Event  56   Men Senior 100 Yard Backstroke
Meet Qualifying:  59.69

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BEND 52.90 15Bagdanoff, Trevor1
PVST 53.15 16Major, Deacon2
VAN 53.62 19Ricker, Zane3

SAW 53.98 14Cheng, Hank4
BBST 54.81 17Fisk, Dylan5
BBST 56.67 13Lee, Alric6
SAW 58.37 17McCullough, Brayden7
MVM 58.47 17Attebury, Chaz8
BEND 58.95 18Gose, Logan9
BBST 59.28 15Hancock, Camp10
PVST 59.69 15Hunt, Noah11
BBST 1:00.51Y 16Khan, Rocco12 B
SAW 1:01.82Y 13Burke, Solomon13 B
SAW 1:04.22Y 16Ballek, Spencer14 B
SAW 1:05.75Y 14Roland, Ares15 B

Event  57   Women Senior 800 Yard Freestyle Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 7:36.86SAW1
A 7:54.26BBST2
B 8:34.42SAW3
B 8:40.81BBST4
A 8:53.11PVST5

Event  58   Men Senior 800 Yard Freestyle Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 7:12.45BBST1
A 7:41.72PVST2
A 7:44.76SAW3
B 7:57.75BBST4
B 8:49.38SAW5

Event  59   Women Senior 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:32.41SAW1
A 3:39.89BBST2
B 3:55.27SAW3
B 3:55.87BBST4
C 4:19.66SAW5
A 4:55.00PVST6

Event  60   Men Senior 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:17.96BBST1
A 3:23.77PVST2
A 3:25.96SAW3
B 3:35.60BBST4
B 3:45.00PVST5
B 3:56.78SAW6

Event  61   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAW 32.24 11Wang, Chloe1
VAN 34.84 12Kissell, Molly2
SAW 35.02 12Smart, Adley3
BEND 36.98 10Wild, Liv4
BEND 37.50 10McKenzie, Rachel5
SA 37.95 10Sivaraj, Samantha6
BEND 38.02 10Kendall, Raini7
MVM 38.05 12Beaver, Allie8
BEND 39.35 10Thomas, Ruby9
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Event  61 ...(Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAW 40.40  8Haga, Clio10
CSC 41.17 10Arduino, Everley11
SAW 44.04  8Maggard, Layla12
CSC 44.23 12Arduino, Ainsley13
SA 45.02 10Song, Elieen14
SAW 45.12  8Allen, Emerson15
CSC 46.01 11Custer, Molly16
PVST 48.03 10O'Donnell, Lucy17
SAW 48.39  9Crowell, Brooklynn18
BEND 48.75 10MacKenzie, Helen19
NST 49.30 10Essien, Juonna20
SAW 49.64  7Wang, Avery21
SA 49.92 11Solberg, Carly22
SAW 50.12 10Niu, Iris23
SA 50.32 10Sun, Rayeanne24
SA 1:02.60  7Nguyen, Adeline25

Event  62   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

NST 32.19 12Ayres, Colton1
BEND 34.36 12Moylan, Myles2
SAW 34.43 10Benton, Declan3
SA 34.92 12Zhao, Tianze Joseph4
SA 35.47 10Surbeck, Peter5
SA 37.03 10Liew, Logan6
SAW 37.59 10Marvray, Paxton7
SAW 37.95 12Malone, McCOy8
SAW 41.02 12Wonderlich, Hank9
SAW 41.60 10Gonzalez, Micah10
PVST 41.73  9Amorim, Enzo11
NST 41.89 11Bowles, Luke12
SA 42.88 11Wu, Ryan13
PVST 43.46  9Bowen, Levi14
SA 44.07 11Lu, Yanchen15
SAW 45.93  8Sivaraj, Zachariah16
SAW 46.71  8Malone, Link17
SA 48.07 12Siko, Andrew18
CSC 51.12 11Stephens, Tristan19
SAW 51.29 11Dado, Rafa20
SAW 53.57 11Litchϐield, Otto21
PVST 54.32  9Fenstermaker, Jack22
CSC 57.53 11Leininger, Kamdon23
SAW 1:00.89  7Gonzalez, Sebastian24
PVST NT  7Bowen, Colin25
PVST NT  7Taylor, Porter26
SA NT  9Lane, Moose27

Event  63   Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

BEND 2:12.30 16McGonigal, Ella1
BEND 2:25.25 14Thomas, Aspen2
SAW 2:36.77 14Daycock, Abby3
VAN 2:40.47 14Kissell, Clara4
PVST 2:41.31 15Vereecken, Scotlyn5
SAW 2:44.40 13Washington, Leona6

PVST 2:55.55 14O'Donnell, Norah7
SAW NT 13Lewis, Aubrey8

Event  64   Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

BEND 2:12.44 14Fagan, Nicky1
PVST 2:17.54 15Hunt, Noah2
PVST 2:22.45 15Tacadena, Kynan Wil3
SA 2:38.38 12Zhao, Tianze Joseph4
SAW 2:43.08 13Moses, Ryan5
SAW 2:49.65 14Allen, Easton6
SAW 2:53.64 12Malone, McCOy7
SA 3:13.35 13Chen, Siyuan8
SAW NT 14Basgall, Henry9
PVST NT 13Taylor, Simon10
BEND NT 16Potts, Rylan11
SA NT 13Song, Elvin12

Event  65   Women Senior 200 Yard Backstroke
Meet Qualifying:  2:19.09

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BEND 1:54.92 17Thornton, Maddie1
BEND 2:00.31 17Bronson, Emma2
SAW 2:01.30 16Hoisington, Brayleigh3
BBST 2:05.00 18Sorensen, Grace4
BEND 2:12.23 16Macaulay, Charlotte5
SAW 2:12.87 16Beelaert, Anna6
BBST 2:13.70 17Ferrell, Hailey7
BEND 2:15.27 14Wilder, Kaiya8
SAW 2:36.80L 15Weak, Madeline9
BBST 2:24.51Y 14Nelson, Jazzy10 B
BBST 2:37.50Y 14Gharaei, Raha11 B

Event  66   Men Senior 200 Yard Backstroke
Meet Qualifying:  2:10.39

Age   TeamName Seed Time
VAN 1:53.42 19Ricker, Zane1
PVST 1:53.75 16Major, Deacon2
BEND 1:55.17 15Bagdanoff, Trevor3
BBST 1:55.87 17Fisk, Dylan4
BBST 2:12.80Y 13Lee, Alric5 B
BBST 2:19.06Y 16Daheim, Liam6 B
SAW 2:25.68Y 14Roland, Ares7 B

Event  67   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAW 18.36  8Allen, Emerson1
SAW 18.74  8Haga, Clio2
SAW 19.31  8Maggard, Layla3
SAW 20.95  7Wang, Avery4

Event  68   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAW 19.18  8Malone, Link1
SAW 20.78  8Sivaraj, Zachariah2
PVST 23.09  7Bowen, Colin3
SAW NT  6Graves, Escher4
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Event  69   Women Senior 100 Yard Freestyle
Meet Qualifying:  58.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BEND 49.49 17Thornton, Maddie1
SAW 51.09 16Stratton, Sedona2
BBST 51.49 18Sorensen, Grace3
BEND 52.85 18Bennett, Adeline4
BEND 53.13 15Long, Rowan5
SAW 53.62 17Midgett, Gabi6
BEND 53.71 15Egeland, Peyton7
SAW 54.42 18Mueller, Anja8
BEND 55.25 17Nobel, Makenna9
PVST 55.87 14Johns, Payson10
PVST 56.15 18Fenstermaker, Addi11
BBST 56.49 18Balogh, Amelia12
BEND 56.66 16Goldblatt, Ellie13
BEND 57.01 16Macaulay, Charlotte14
BEND 57.38 14De la Harpe, Leah15
BBST 57.44 15Garcia, Jasmine16
CSC 57.61 15Kester, Megan17
NST 58.03 14Bowles, Emma18
BBST 58.08 17Holland, Annika19
BEND 58.18 15Odendahl, Ava20
SAW 58.19 16Majewski, Jillian21
BEND 58.29 14Wilder, Kaiya22
SV5B 58.37 18Tognoni, Bella23
BBST 58.91 16Ethelbah, Elsa24
CSC 58.99 13Garcia, Sienna25
BBST 1:00.00Y 16Moss, Ginger26 B
BBST 1:00.38Y 18Shields, Eden27 B

Event  70   Men Senior 100 Yard Freestyle
Meet Qualifying:  54.89

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BEND 45.82 17Egeland, Brecken1
SAW 47.63 14Cheng, Hank2
VAN 48.25 19Ricker, Zane3
BEND 49.75 18Gose, Logan4
PVST 50.10 16Hoopes, Cooper5
BEND 50.67 15Bronson, Zeke6
PVST 51.24 16Jones, Gareth7
SAW 51.48 13Burke, Solomon8
BEND 51.54 16Still, Marker9
PVST 51.74 15Hunt, Noah10
BEND 51.74 15French, Austin11
VAN 51.83 17Kissell, Sawyer12
BBST 51.84 13Lee, Alric13
BBST 52.65 15Hancock, Camp14
SAW 52.85 17McCullough, Brayden15
CSC 53.08 17Ramsey, Colton16
SAW 54.00 16Cheng, Cody17
PVST 54.18 12Beers, Parker18
BEND 54.21 15Shaw, Evan19
SAW 54.37 14Roland, Ares20
PVST 54.89 16Tacadena, G21
PVST 54.89 15Tacadena, Kynan Wil22

BBST 1:02.76L 16Daheim, Liam23
BBST 55.29Y 15Lotts, Marley24 B
SAW 55.29Y 16Ballek, Spencer25 B
SAW 55.43Y 15Hoisington, Ian26 B
SA 1:06.75Y 10Surbeck, Peter27 B
SA 1:16.45Y 12Monje, Ivan28 B

Event  71   Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

BEND 1:05.30 16McGonigal, Ella1
SAW 1:07.50 13Lewis, Aubrey2
SAW 1:15.14 13Lopez, Ava3
BEND 1:20.90 14Thomas, Aspen4
BEND 1:24.61 14Durrant, Maggie5
MVM 1:26.23 14Santistevan, Zoe6
PVST 1:27.80 14O'Donnell, Norah7
PVST 1:28.43 15Vereecken, Scotlyn8
VAN 1:29.20 14Kissell, Clara9
NST 1:32.46 14van Gils, Talya10
PVST 1:35.10 16Price, Emmy11
MVM 1:55.99 13Dschaak, Presley12
UNSAW NT 15Kesl, Aurora13
SA NT 14Lu, Jocelyn14

Event  72   Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

PVST 1:06.61 16Jones, Gareth1
PVST 1:11.99 16Tacadena, G2
BEND 1:12.22 14Bagdanoff, Ethan3
BEND 1:12.58 16Potts, Rylan4
VAN 1:12.85 15Regelin, Luke5
PVST 1:18.34 13Taylor, Simon6
SAW 1:18.60 14Basgall, Henry7
NST 1:22.02 14Lopez, Anthony8
SA 1:27.97 13Song, Elvin9
SAW 1:29.17 13Moses, Ryan10
SAW 1:30.10 14Allen, Easton11
SA 2:17.08 13Chen, Siyuan12

Event  73   Women Senior 200 Yard Breaststroke
Meet Qualifying:  2:38.79

Age   TeamName Seed Time
SAW 2:16.74 16Stratton, Sedona1
BEND 2:20.31 13Huang, Annika2
SV5B 2:24.10 18Tognoni, Bella3
BEND 2:34.05 16Goldblatt, Ellie4
SAW 2:35.42 15Lopez, Addison5
BBST 2:37.09 17Acord, Peyton6
BBST 2:40.66Y 14Nelson, Jazzy7 B
BBST 2:45.38Y 18Balogh, Amelia8 B
BBST 2:48.35Y 14Gharaei, Raha9 B

Event  74   Men Senior 200 Yard Breaststroke
Meet Qualifying:  2:27.09

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BEND 2:07.31 16Still, Marker1
PVST 2:20.37 16Major, Deacon2
CSC 2:20.87 16Guinotte Cordero, Malachi3
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Event  74 ...(Men Senior 200 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

BBST 2:23.98 16Murphy, Rylan4
SAW 2:26.37 14Cheng, Hank5
SAW 2:27.92Y 16Cheng, Cody6 B
BBST 2:42.60Y 15Hancock, Camp7 B
SA 3:50.34L 10Liew, Logan8 B

Event  75   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAW 29.36 11Wang, Chloe1
BEND 35.49 10Kendall, Raini2
BEND 37.82 10Thomas, Ruby3
BEND 38.61 10Wild, Liv4
SA 41.63 10Sivaraj, Samantha5
SAW 42.57 12Yap, Kaitlyn6
SAW 43.68  9Crowell, Brooklynn7
SAW 44.13  8Allen, Emerson8
CSC 44.60 10Arduino, Everley9
CSC 45.03 12Arduino, Ainsley10
VAN 46.73 12Kissell, Molly11
BEND 47.05 10MacKenzie, Helen12
SA 48.82 10Song, Elieen13
SAW 53.76  7Wang, Avery14
SAW 55.09  8Haga, Clio15
NST 55.51 10Essien, Juonna16
SAW 56.75  8Maggard, Layla17
SAW 59.82 10Niu, Iris18
SA 1:09.50  7Nguyen, Adeline19
SA 1:14.59 10Sun, Rayeanne20
SAW NT 12Smart, Adley21
SA NT 11Solberg, Carly22

Event  76   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

PVST 27.89 12Beers, Parker1
BEND 30.87 12Moylan, Myles2
SAW 31.03 10Benton, Declan3
SA 34.69 10Surbeck, Peter4
SAW 35.77 10Marvray, Paxton5
NST 36.00 12Ayres, Colton6
NST 36.96 11Bowles, Luke7
SA 37.74 12Zhao, Tianze Joseph8
PVST 37.84  9Amorim, Enzo9
SA 41.26 10Liew, Logan10
SA 42.61 12Monje, Ivan11
SA 42.67 11Lu, Yanchen12
PVST 44.67  9Bowen, Levi13
SAW 47.43 10Gonzalez, Micah14
SAW 49.71 12Malone, McCOy15
SAW 49.89  8Sivaraj, Zachariah16
SA 50.68 11Wu, Ryan17
SAW 51.72 12Wonderlich, Hank18
SAW 53.54 11Dado, Rafa19
SA 54.35 10Nguyen, Archer20
PVST 57.68  9Fenstermaker, Jack21
CSC 1:24.35 11Leininger, Kamdon22

SAW 1:16.38L  8Malone, Link23
SAW NT  7Gonzalez, Sebastian24
SA NT  9Lane, Moose25

Event  77   Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

NST 2:34.93 14Bowles, Emma1
CSC 2:37.07 15Kester, Megan2

Event  78   Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SA NT 13Song, Elvin1

Event  79   Women Senior 200 Yard Butterϐly
Meet Qualifying:  2:20.79

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BEND 1:59.49 17Bronson, Emma1
BEND 2:07.22 15Egeland, Peyton2
BEND 2:08.83 17Vodak, Ayla3
BEND 2:12.81 13Huang, Annika4
SAW 2:13.04 17Midgett, Gabi5
BEND 2:15.82 15Odendahl, Ava6
PVST 2:35.66Y 14Johns, Payson7 B

Event  80   Men Senior 200 Yard Butterϐly
Meet Qualifying:  2:11.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BBST 1:47.48 17Fisk, Dylan1
BEND 1:48.62 17Egeland, Brecken2
BEND 1:57.48 15Bagdanoff, Trevor3
BEND 1:59.69 15Bronson, Zeke4
BBST 2:09.33 19LeVasseur, Daniel5
BBST 2:24.97Y 16Khan, Rocco6 B
BBST 2:27.34Y 15Yarsley, Cooper7 B

Event  81   Girls 11 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

BEND 5:41.20 14De la Harpe, Leah1
BEND 6:07.49 14Thomas, Aspen2
SAW 6:11.80 11Wang, Chloe3
BEND 6:12.52 14Durrant, Maggie4
MVM 6:23.17 14Santistevan, Zoe5
SAW 6:24.56 12Smart, Adley6
SAW 6:25.87 14Daycock, Abby7
PVST 6:28.89 14O'Donnell, Norah8
PVST 6:32.34 15Vereecken, Scotlyn9
VAN 6:38.36 14Kissell, Clara10
SAW 6:46.46 13Washington, Leona11
MVM 6:59.04 12Beaver, Allie12
VAN 7:06.22 12Kissell, Molly13
PVST 7:07.87 16Price, Emmy14
MVM 7:28.30 13Dschaak, Presley15
SAW 5:51.99L 14Pettitt, Zoe16

Event  82   Boys 11 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

BEND 5:22.97 14Fagan, Nicky1
CSC 5:33.72 16Guinotte Cordero, Malachi2
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Event  82 ...(Boys 11 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

NST 5:39.86 12Ayres, Colton3
SAW 5:48.74 14Basgall, Henry4
VAN 5:59.67 15Regelin, Luke5
BEND 6:05.28 12Moylan, Myles6
SAW 6:21.46 13Grunke, Aiden7
PVST 6:33.88 13Taylor, Simon8

Event  83   Women Senior 1000 Yard Freestyle
Meet Qualifying:  11:41.59

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BEND 10:37.25 15Long, Rowan1
SAW 10:38.18 16Hoisington, Brayleigh2
SAW 10:51.47 16Beelaert, Anna3
BEND 10:55.00 17Nobel, Makenna4
BEND 10:57.58 17Vodak, Ayla5
SAW 10:58.95 18Mueller, Anja6
BBST 11:08.56 16Ethelbah, Elsa7
BBST 11:26.83 17Acord, Peyton8
SAW 11:30.46 15Weak, Madeline9
BBST 11:49.41Y 17Holland, Annika10 B
BBST 11:53.38Y 17Ferrell, Hailey11 B

Event  84   Men Senior 1000 Yard Freestyle
Meet Qualifying:  11:08.09

Age   TeamName Seed Time
BEND 10:10.13 15French, Austin1
VAN 10:31.66 17Kissell, Sawyer2
BEND 10:43.88 15Shaw, Evan3
BBST 10:44.22 16Khan, Rocco4
BBST 10:54.90 15Fuhrman, Logan5
BEND 11:01.56 14Bagdanoff, Ethan6
SAW 11:04.81 15Hoisington, Ian7
BBST 9:43.84L 19LeVasseur, Daniel8
BBST 11:08.10Y 15Yarsley, Cooper9 B


